Connecting the World, Bridging the Futurewww.come-star.com 01
CIEN5208Series
8-Port 100M Din-Rail Layer 2 Managed Industrial Ethernet Switch
 Support 8×10/ 100M copper ports
 MW-Ring (recovery time < 20 ms @ 200 switches),
ERPS, STP/RSTP for network redundancy
 802.1Q VLAN segmentation to create multiple
broadcast domains, enhancing security

Unit: mm
Connecting the World, Bridging the Futurewww.come-star.com 06
Ordering Information
Standard Model 100M Fiber Port 100M Copper Port Input Voltage
CIEN5208 / 8
Dual DC9~60VCIEN5208-2F(M/S) 2 6
CIEN5208-4F(M/S) 4 4
CIEN5208-AD220 / 8
Single AC 85~264 V / DC
110~370 V
CIEN5208-2F(M/S)-
AD220 2 6
CIEN5208-4F(M/S)-
AD220 4 4
Contact Us